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ÒÅÕÈÍÔÎÐÌÀÖÈß ZL 75-110

Ìîíòàæíûå ðàçìåðû (ìì)

Ðàñïðåäåëåíèå íàãðóçêè

2005-10-13

  12 Â   24 Â

130 A
1,4 A

1,5 A
1,8 A

1,5 ìì2

35 ìì2

35 ìì2

-

140 À.÷
9 Â

90 A
0,7 A

0,75 A
0,9 A

1,5 ìì2

35 ìì2

35 ìì2

35 ìì2

110 À.÷
18 Â

(170 áàð)
Íàñîñíûé àãðåãàò
Ìàãíèò (ãèäðîáëîê)
Ìàãíèò (ïðåäîõðàíèòåëüí.
êëàïàí)
Ñîëåíîèä
Ïîïåðå÷íîå ñå÷åíèå ïðîâîäà:
Êàáåëü óïðàâëåíèÿ
Ìàãèñòðàëüí. êàáåëü 0-8 ì
Ìàãèñòðàëüí. êàáåëü 8-15 ì
Ìàãèñòðàëüí. êàáåëü <15 ì

Èñòî÷íèê ïèòàíèÿ:
Ìèí. åìêîñòü
Ìèí. íàïðÿæåíèå
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